Sonntag, 23. April 2023

Spieltag 2023 B.u.S. Kat B

Man

nschafts - Liste

Kategorie: B1

1 Kat B Alterswilen 1
3 KatB Sulgen M& 1

Kategorie: B2

5 Kat B Eschlikon Kn
7 KatB Sulgen Kn

Kategorie: B3

9 KatB Sulgen M& 2
11 Kat B Eschlikon Ma

Kategorie: B4

13 Kat B Frauenfeld Ma
15 Kat B Oberhofen lllighausen

Kategorie: B5

17 Kat B Uttwil
19 Kat B Mettendorf

Kategorie: B6

21 Kat B Erlen
23 Kat B Altnau

Kategorie: 1

1. Kat B1

Kategorie: 2

1. Kat B3

10
12

14
16

18
20

22
24

Kat B Schonenberg-Kradolf 1

Kat B FORFAIT 1

Kat B Alterswilen

2

Kat B FORFAIT 2

Kat B Schénenberg-Kradolf 2
Kat B FORFAIT 3

Kat B Dragons Hefenhofen

Kat B Sirnach

Kat B Neuwilen
Kat B Frauenfeld

Kat B Balterswil
Kat B Agelsee

3. Kat B2

2. Kat B4

Kn
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